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Anlage
Fussgdnheimer Str. 127, 67071 Ludwigshafen

Hallenadresse
Fussgonheimer Str. 127, 67071 Ludwigshafen

Sportwart/in
Petry, Jochen
T 0170 5558857 petryjochen@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Wyrobisch, Christian
T 0157 77598436 christian.wyrobisch@tv-ruchheim.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Petry, Jochen
T 0170 5558857 petryjochen@web.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Dominik Geeren; T 06237 598910
m 0175 2429578; dominik@geeren.de
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Petry, Jochen
Bantow, Kai-Oliver
Geeren, Dominik
Pfluger, Sascha
Méller, Christoph
Reinig, Thomas
Fiedler, Bastian
Wiegand, Sven
Scriba, Fabian
Oberthdir, Holger
Schabacker, Thorsten
Kreideweis, Nico
Arentz, Daniel
Hanekamm, Ingo
Hoffmann, Wolf
Feldmann, Achim
Rahause, Christian
Hans, Thorsten

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17300746
17150063
17303082
18003967
17803322
17851196
17950743
17401172
18704984
17452602
17652965
18203999
18704864
18303690
18604143
17201300
18352625
17853500

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK6,0
LK10,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
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